Classifica Definitiva

Middle Coppa lItalia - Cat. Accorpate

Data creazione: 2025/12/16 06:39:16

Data: 28/02/2010

Categoria: ESO

Pos.

~N o g b~ W NP

Nome

LIU Angus
MALDRE Kelli
TRAN Hoang
MASIK Martin

LO Alan

LIM Joyce
MIGISHA Vedaste

Categoria: M20

Pos.

o 0~ W DN P

Nome

DAPRA Federico
BETTEGA lIvano
SLANZI Giordano
BETTEGA Walter
CANELLA Samuele
ANUCHKIN Mikhail

Categoria: M35

Pos.
1

2

3
NP

PM FRANCONE Raffaele

Nome
CORRADINI Nicolo
CANELLA Alberto
MANDELLI Flavio
FRIZZERA Lorenzo

Categoria: M45

Pos.

~N o g b~ WN P

NP
NP
PM
PM

Nome

CURZIO Leonardo
ANUCHKIN Oleg
MATTIOTTI Stefano
DE PAOLA Klaus

MALUSARDI Alessandro

FIORINI Fabio
LORGIO Michele
PARTEL EMILIO
SEBASTIANI Luigi
D'AMICO Dario
ZINI Flavio

Societa

GR.
GR.
GR.
GR.
GR.
GR.
GR.

OR.
OR.
OR.
OR.
OR.
OR.
OR.

Societa
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:26:19

Societa
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
C.U.S. TORINO

Societa
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:26:07
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:34:53
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

Tempo
00:19:05
00:21:36
00:21:52
00:22:11
00:29:54
00:30:02
00:33:13

Tempo
00:17:18
00:19:41
00:20:20
00:21:34
00:23:41

Tempo
00:17:33
00:22:04
00:29:59
00:00:00
00:28:10

Tempo
00:25:16

00:31:27

00:35:14
00:46:58
00:47:39
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:44:09
00:33:03



Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome

DELL'EVA Giancarlo
DEFLORIAN Remo
ZORZI Carlo
FRANCONE Franco
ZORZI Lionello
GHIRARDI Massimo

o 0~ W DN P

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome
1 ZANONER THOMAS
2 CANELLA Gabriele
3 CARAGLIO Michele
SQ TURRA Piero

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 CURZIO Anita Maria

Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome
1 CASEROTTI Camilla
2 SEBASTIANI Gaia

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 BREARLEY Anne
2 ANUCHKINA Larisa

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

RIVA Annamaria
KALCICH Licia
PLESNICAR Marina
GIACHINO Anna
SEDRAN Anna
BORTOLOTTI Maria
SANIN Cristina

~N o g b~ WN P

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. CAURIOL

C.U.S. TORINO

A.S.D. CAURIOL
MATTEOTTI DOC

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D.

Societa
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

JUNIOR PIEMONTEAM A.S.D.

Societa

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Tempo
00:22:56
00:26:49
00:30:30
00:36:00
00:37:06
00:41:27

Tempo
00:45:34
00:46:42
01:00:18
00:57:47

Tempo
00:43:47

Tempo
00:21:51
00:27:54

Tempo
00:26:45
00:32:10

Tempo
00:25:06
00:27:10
00:27:14
00:27:57
00:35:41
00:43:21
00:59:22



Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 FRANCONE Caterina C.U.S. TORINO 01:29:29



